
 

               

               Year 11 Intervention Calendar 

This calendar is an outline only, families will be contacted with specific details by 
departments.  Not all students will be invited to each intervention. 

Intervention Date 

Maths Intervention Thursday 14 September 2023 

Option Block A (History, Spanish, Geography) Tuesday 19 September 2023 

English Intervention Thursday 21 September 2023 

Science Intervention Thursday 5 October 2023 

Option Block D (D&T, Food, Business, Drama) Monday 9 October 2023 

Option Block B (PE, History, Computer Science,  
Art, RE) 

Thursday 12 October 2023 

Option Block C (Curriculum Access, Geography, 
History, Music, Business) 

Thursday 19 October 2023 

Option Block B (PE, History, Computer Science, 
Art, RE) 

Wednesday 1 November 2023 

Option Block A (History, Spanish, Geography) Thursday 2 November 2023 

Option Block D (D&T, Food, Business, Drama) Monday 6 November 2023 

Option Block C (Curriculum Access, Geography,  
History, Music, Business) 

Thursday 9 November 2023 

Maths Intervention Monday 13 November 2023 

Science Intervention Monday 20 November 2023 

English Intervention Wednesday 22 November 2023 

Option Block A (History, Spanish, Geography) Thursday 30 November 2023 

Option Block B (PE, History, Computer Science, 
Art, RE) 

Thursday 11 January 2023 

Option Block C (Curriculum Access, Geography, 
History, Music, Business) 

Thursday 18 January 2023 

Option Block D (D&T, Food, Business, Drama) Monday 22 January 2023 

English Intervention Thursday 25 January 2023 

Maths Intervention Thursday 1 February 2023 

Science Intervention Monday 12 February 2023 

Option Block B (PE, History, Computer Science, 
Art, RE) 

Thursday 7 March 2023 

Option Block A (History, Spanish, Geography) Thursday 14 March 2023 

Option Block C (Curriculum Access, Geography, 
History, Music, Business) 

Thursday 21 March 2023 

Option Block D (D&T, Food, Business, Drama) Monday 25 March 2023 

Maths Intervention Wednesday 1 May 2023 

English Intervention Thursday 9 May 2023 

Science Intervention Thursday 16 May 2023 


